
     M125

 Krata / Mesh Anti-Slip

     H=30x4mm 

     H=30x2mm 

PRĘT / BAR

RUSZTY / GRATING 

OPTIONAL

WYPEŁNIENIE RANTU / BACKFILL

 Drabinka / Ladder

     L15

STANDARD
ŻYWICA / EPOXY

 Płyta / Plate
     H=30/10mm 
     M125

 Perforowany / Perforated
     H=30/2mm
     K3

W250/110V1

NW/190102

-

Przepływ = 3 l/s
Flow rate

Material:

Ark./Sheet.:

Ruszt/Grating:

Project:

Description:

1/1

e-mail: att@att.eu, www.att.eu

1,5 mm S.S. AISI 304

Tel: +48-12-290-29-30, Fax: +48-12-290-29-31,

 ul. Albatrosów 16 C, 
30-716 Kraków, Poland

Uwagi/

RYS.-NR/DRAW.-NO:

OPTIONAL
Osadnik piasku
Sediment bucket

Syfon
Trap

Waste basket
Kosz osadczy
STANDARD

Korpus
Body

 247 

A

A

PRZEKRÓJ A-A

 15 

 2
3

4
 

 193 

110 

 6
0
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